
 

 

 

 

# DAY GAME DATE TIME LOCATION HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

1 Sunday Nov 1/2015 7:50pm North Rustico Rustico Southside

2 Sunday Nov 1/2015 8:30pm APM North River 2 Summerside

3 Wednesday Nov 4/2015 8:30pm APM North River 3 Rustico

4 Wednesday Nov 4/2015 9:00pm Oleary Oleary TV/Evang

5 Saturday Nov 7/2015 6:30pm APM North River 1 Tignish

6 Sunday Nov 8/2015 7:20pm Crapaud Southside TV/Evang

7 Sunday Nov 8/2015 7:50pm North Rustico Rustico Oleary

8 Sunday Nov 8/2015 8:30pm APM North River 2 North River 3

9 Tuesday Nov 10/2015 8:15pm Ice Pad Summerside Tignish

10 Wednesday Nov 11/2015 9:00pm Oleary Oleary North River 3

11 Thursday Nov 12/2015 7:20pm Tyne Valley TV/Evang North River 2

12 Saturday Nov 14/2015 5:10pm Tignish Tignish North River 1

13 Sunday Nov 15/2015 7:20pm Crapaud Southside Summerside

14 Sunday Nov 15/2015 7:50pm North Rustico Rustico TV/Evang

15 Sunday Nov 15/2015 8:30pm APM North River 2 Oleary

16 Tuesday Nov 17/2015 8:15pm Ice Pad Summerside North River 3

17 Wednesday Nov 18/2015 8:30pm APM North River 3 North River 1

19 Thursday Nov 19/2015 7:20pm Tyne Valley TV/Evang Rustico

20 Saturday Nov 21/2015 5:10pm Tignish Tignish Southside

21 Saturday Nov 21/2015 6:30pm APM North River 1 Oleary

18 Sunday Nov 22/2015 3:15pm Oleary Oleary Summerside

22 Sunday Nov 22/2015 7:20pm Crapaud Southside North River 2

23 Sunday Nov 22/2015 7:50pm North Rustico Rustico Tignish

24 Tuesday Nov 24/2015 8:15pm Ice Pad Summerside TV/Evang

25 Wednesday Nov 25/2015 8:30pm APM North River 3 Tignish

26 Thursday Nov 26/2015 7:20pm Tyne Valley TV/Evang Oleary

27 Saturday Nov 28/2015 6:30pm APM North River 1 Southside

32 Sunday Nov 29/2015 3:15pm Oleary Oleary Tignish

28 Sunday Nov 29/2015 7:20pm Crapaud Southside Rustico

29 Sunday Nov 29/2015 8:30pm APM North River 2 Rustico

30 Tuesday Dec 1/2015 8:15pm Ice Pad Summerside North River 1

31 Wednesday Dec 2/2015 8:30pm APM North River 3 Summerside

33 Thursday Dec 3/2015 7:20pm Tyne Valley TV/Evang North River 3

34 Saturday Dec 5/2015 5:10pm Tignish Tignish North River 2

35 Sunday Dec 6/2015 7:20pm Crapaud Southside Oleary

36 Sunday Dec 6/2015 7:50pm North Rustico Rustico Summerside

37 Sunday Dec 6/2015 8:30pm APM North River 2 Tignish

38 Wednesday Dec 9/2015 9:00pm Oleary Oleary Rustico

39 Thursday Dec 10/2015 7:20pm Tyne Valley TV/Evang North River 1

40 Saturday Dec 12/2015 5:10pm Tignish Tignish North River 3

41 Saturday Dec 12/2015 6:30pm APM North River 1 North River 2
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# DAY GAME DATE TIME LOCATION HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

42 Sunday Dec 13/2015 7:20pm Crapaud Southside North River 3

43 Sunday Dec 13/2015 7:50pm North Rustico Rustico North River 1

44 Sunday Dec 13/2015 8:30pm APM North River 2 TV/Evang

45 Tuesday Dec 15/2015 8:15pm Ice Pad Summerside Southside

46 Wednesday Dec 16/2015 8:30pm APM North River 3 Southside

47 Wednesday Dec 16/2015 9:00pm Oleary Oleary North River 2

48 Thursday Dec 17/2015 7:20pm Tyne Valley TV/Evang Summerside

49 Saturday Dec 19/2015 5:10pm Tignish Tignish TV/Evang

50 Saturday Dec 19/2015 6:30pm APM North River 1 North River 3

51 Sunday Dec 20/2015 7:20pm Crapaud Southside Tignish

52 Sunday Dec 20/2015 7:50pm North Rustico Rustico North River 3

53 Sunday Dec 20/2015 8:30pm APM North River 2 North River 1

54 Tuesday Dec 22/2015 8:15pm Ice Pad Summerside North River 2

55 Wednesday Dec 23/2015 8:30pm APM North River 3 Oleary

56 Saturday Jan 2/2016 5:10pm Tignish Tignish Rustico

57 Saturday Jan 2/2016 6:30pm APM North River 1 TV/Evang

58 Sunday Jan 3/2016 7:20pm Crapaud Southside North River 1

59 Sunday Jan 3/2016 7:50pm North Rustico Rustico North River 2

60 Tuesday Jan 5/2016 8:15pm Ice Pad Summerside Oleary

61 Wednesday Jan 6/2016 8:30pm APM North River 3 TV/Evang

62 Wednesday Jan 6/2016 9:00pm Oleary Oleary Southside

63 Thursday Jan 7/2016 7:20pm Tyne Valley TV/Evang Tignish

64 Saturday Jan 9/2016 5:10pm Tignish Tignish Summerside

65 Saturday Jan 9/2016 6:30pm APM North River 1 Rustico

69 Sunday Jan 10/2016 3:15pm Oleary Oleary North River 1

66 Sunday Jan 10/2016 8:30pm APM North River 2 Southside

67 Tuesday Jan 12/2016 8:15pm Ice Pad Summerside Rustico

68 Wednesday Jan 13/2016 8:30pm APM North River 3 North River 2

70 Saturday Jan 16/2016 5:10pm Tignish Tignish Oleary

71 Saturday Jan 16/2016 5:30pm Evangeline TV/Evang Southside

72 Saturday Jan 16/2016 6:30pm APM North River 1 Summerside


